
 
 
 

 Date Day Opponent Location Time 

February 25 Wednesday San Dieguito Academy** San Dieguito Academy 3:30 
February 26 Thursday LaCosta Canyon La Costa Canyon 3:30 
March 3 Tuesday Mt Carmel Rancho Bernardo 3:30 
March 5 Thursday Canyon Crest Academy Rancho Bernardo 3:30 
March 10 Tuesday Westview Rancho Bernardo 3:30 
March 12 Thursday Del Norte Del Norte 3:30 
March 16 Monday San Marcos San Marcos 3:30 
March 17 Tuesday Torrey Pines Rancho Bernardo 3:30 
March 19 Thursday Patrick Henry HS Patrick Henry HS 3:30 
March 24 Tuesday Canyon Crest Academy Canyon Crest Academy 3:30 
March 26 Thursday Westview Westview 3:30 
March 30 Monday St Augustine Rancho Bernardo 3:30 
March 31 Tuesday Del Norte Rancho Bernardo 3:30 
April 2 Thursday Poway  Rancho Bernardo 3:30 
April 14 Tuesday Torrey Pines Torrey Pines 3:30 
April 15 Wednesday Bishops** Rancho Bernardo 3:30 
April 16 Thursday La Jolla Country Day La Jolla Country Day 3:30 

NOTE : JV PLAYS AT OPPOSITE SITE 
**JV will not play because San Dieguito Academy and Bishops have no JV 
 
Varsity HEAD COACH: Oscar Blando / Mike Parrinello 
Junior Varsity HEAD COACH:  Ernie Blando 
 

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

Coastal League 
1.​ Canyon Crest Academy 
2.​ Torrey Pines 
3.​ Del Norte 
4.​ Westview 



5.​ Rancho Bernardo 


